Bring Back British Rail
Year 10 Accounts
6 April 2019 - 5 April 2020

Year 09 Balance

Income
Merchandise Sales
Membership
Donations

Total

Expenditure

PayPal Fees

Postage

Stickers / Leaflets

Badges

Rail Card Wallets

Stationery

Website Costs

Marketing / Facebook

Donation to Guardians of the Arches
Donation to Museum of Neoliberalism
Donation to Riseup

Donation to Get Glasgow Moving
Total

Year 10 Balance

£9,242.75

£1,762.99
£230.00
£0.00
£1,992.99

£114.07
£124.50
£0.00
£418.00
£0.00
£5.63
£103.79
£54.00
£100.00
£100.00
£20.00
£50.00
£1,089.99

£10,145.75



