Bring Back British Rail Year 10 Accounts 6 April 2019 - 5 April 2020

Year 09 Balance	£9,242.75
Income	
Merchandise Sales	£1,762.99
Membership	£230.00
Donations	£0.00
Total	£1,992.99
Expenditure	
PayPal Fees	£114.07
Postage	£124.50
Stickers / Leaflets	£0.00
Badges	£418.00
Rail Card Wallets	£0.00
Stationery	£5.63
Website Costs	£103.79
Marketing / Facebook	£54.00
Donation to Guardians of the Arches	£100.00
Donation to Museum of Neoliberalism	£100.00
Donation to Riseup	£20.00
Donation to Get Glasgow Moving	£50.00
Total	£1,089.99
Year 10 Balance	£10,145.75